2023 AMERICAN LEGION STATE BASEBALL TOURNAMENT

July 7-July 12, 2023

SPONSORED BY ABBEVILLE AMERICAN LEGION POST 29

AMERICAN LEGION STATE BASEBALL

ALUMNI DONATION FORM

All past alumni of American Legion Baseball are eligible to have their names and player information included in the 2023 State Tournament program. We are asking for a \$25 donation for inclusion in the Tournament program. Your donation will greatly assist Post 29 in sponsoring the State Tournament and enable the Tournament Committee to provide the services needed to insure a quality tournament. We deeply appreciate your support of American Legion Baseball. Payments should be mailed to:

> American Legion Post 29 Attention: Sans Broussard P.O. Box 401 Abbeville, La 70510

- Please make checks payable to Abbeville Host Committee.
- Please retain a copy of this form for your own records.

PLEASE PRINT		PAYMENT
Name:		Amount
		Received
Year Played:	Post/Town:	Check No.
Position Played:	Email:	Cash
Telephone No.:		
Received by:	Date:	

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL!

Sans Broussard American Legion Post 29 State Baseball Tournament Ad Chairman 337-523-2119 sansbroussard@gmail.com

